GroMSO
-

Modified Vegetable Oil Concentrate
Derived from: Methylated Seed Oil

HOW IT WORKS

GroMSO™ is a highly concentrated blend of emulsifiers and methylated
seed oil, designed for use with a broad range of herbicides where a

high surfactant oil concentrate adjuvant is recommended or allowed.
High surfactant oil concentrates allow lower use rates than standard oil
adjuvants. GroMSO increases contact activity and penetration of the

spray, while also providing uniform coverage on leaf surfaces.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+ High-quality concentration of emulsifiers and methylated seed oil

+ Flexible across a broad range of herbicides

+ High quality concentration allows for lower use rates

GALLONS OF WATER/ACRE ! gﬂﬁ_kgﬂgo
10 32
1 3.52
12 3.84
13 416
14 4.48
15 4.8
20 64

(515) 800-GROW (4769) | AcreEdge.com

2 QUARTS/100
GALLONS

6.4
7.04
7.68
8.32
8.96

9.6
12.8

AFLEXIBLE HIGH
SURFACTANT OIL FOR
A BROAD RANGE OF
HERBICIDES

CROPS

Corn, Soybeans, Wheat and
Cereal Grains, Alfalfa, Hay, &
Forages

USE RATE

1-2 quarts/100 gallons
of spray mix

AGRR.nGE

PERFORMANCE PORTFOLIO

UPDATED 02.02.24



