

Modified Vegetable Oil Concentrate

Derived from: Methylated Seed Oil

AFLEXIBLE HIGH SURFACTANT OIL FOR A BROAD RANGE OF HERBICIDES

HOW IT WORKS

GroMSO™ is a highly concentrated blend of emulsifiers and methylated seed oil, designed for use with a broad range of herbicides where a high surfactant oil concentrate adjuvant is recommended or allowed. High surfactant oil concentrates allow lower use rates than standard oil adjuvants. GroMSO increases contact activity and penetration of the spray, while also providing uniform coverage on leaf surfaces.

CROPS

Corn, Soybeans, Wheat and Cereal Grains, Alfalfa, Hay, & Forages

USE RATE

1-2 quarts/100 gallons of spray mix

PRODUCT BENEFITS

- High-quality concentration of emulsifiers and methylated seed oil
- Flexible across a broad range of herbicides
- High quality concentration allows for lower use rates

GALLONS OF WATER/ACRE	1 QUART/100 GALLONS	2 QUARTS/100 GALLONS
10	3.2	6.4
11	3.52	7.04
12	3.84	7.68
13	4.16	8.32
14	4.48	8.96
15	4.8	9.6
20	6.4	12.8

